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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 5 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
03/02/2024 - 11:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:18.44 350 38.15 40.29
2. PETROV, Mihajo 10 Senta 1:18.53 348 36.45 42.08
3. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:19.07 341 37.25 41.82
4. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:21.79 308 38.19 43.60
5. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 1:28.05 247 41.91 46.14
6. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:28.50 243 41.68 46.82
7. VUKMIROVIC, Marko 08 Polet Sombor 1:29.10 238 41.25 47.85
8. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.33 236 41.45 47.88
9. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:30.08 231 42.36 47.72

10. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:34.29 201 46.27 48.02
11. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:35.44 194 45.67 49.77
12. VIJATOV, Matjas 12 Startna Kocka Senta 1:35.73 192 43.27 52.46
13. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:35.77 192 46.13 49.64
14. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 09 Novi Sad 1:38.02 179 46.04 51.98
15. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.51 176 46.44 52.07
16. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:41.70 160 46.97 54.73
17. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:42.55 156 47.34 55.21
18. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet Sombor 1:43.60 151 49.08 54.52
19. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:44.47 148 49.34 55.13
20. BLESIC, Uros 11 Novi Sad 1:45.50 143 49.77 55.73
21. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.25 129 51.97 57.28
22. PETRES, Kristof 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:51.33 122 52.38 58.95
23. IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:51.72 121 52.93 58.79
24. VLAHOVIC, Aleksa 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:52.76 117 54.20 58.56
25. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 2:00.73 95 56.84 1:03.89
26. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 2:29.93 50 1:07.06 1:22.87

DSQ ALADICS, Levente 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:12.50 1:00.80 1:11.70

13 - 14 godina

1. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 1:18.44 350 38.15 40.29
2. PETROV, Mihajo 10 Senta 1:18.53 348 36.45 42.08
3. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:19.07 341 37.25 41.82
4. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 1:21.79 308 38.19 43.60
5. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 1:28.05 247 41.91 46.14
6. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 1:28.50 243 41.68 46.82
7. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:29.33 236 41.45 47.88
8. KRSTIN, Ivan 11 Proleter 1:30.08 231 42.36 47.72
9. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 11 Novi Sad 1:35.44 194 45.67 49.77

10. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:38.51 176 46.44 52.07
11. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:44.47 148 49.34 55.13
12. BLESIC, Uros 11 Novi Sad 1:45.50 143 49.77 55.73

11 - 12 godina

1. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:34.29 201 46.27 48.02
2. VIJATOV, Matjas 12 Startna Kocka Senta 1:35.73 192 43.27 52.46
3. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:35.77 192 46.13 49.64
4. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:41.70 160 46.97 54.73
5. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:42.55 156 47.34 55.21
6. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:49.25 129 51.97 57.28
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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Disciplina 5, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

7. PETRES, Kristof 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:51.33 122 52.38 58.95
8. IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:51.72 121 52.93 58.79
9. VLAHOVIC, Aleksa 13 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:52.76 117 54.20 58.56

10. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 2:00.73 95 56.84 1:03.89
11. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 2:29.93 50 1:07.06 1:22.87

DSQ ALADICS, Levente 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 2:12.50 1:00.80 1:11.70


